
1 Doesn't run on Mondays and Tuesdays 2 Runs Mondays and Tuesdays only 3 Runs Wednesdays and Thursdays only

 
Chatham Waterfront Bus Station
Chatham Railway Station
Rochester Community Hub
Strood Canal Road
Wainscott Walk
Chattenden Lane
Hoo St Werburgh The Five Bells
High Halstow Harrison Drive
Fenn Street The Fenn Bell
Allhallows Kingsmead Caravan Park
Allhallows All Saints Church
Lower Stoke The Nags Head
Grain High Street
Grain Lapwing Road
Hoo St Werburgh Wylie Road
Hoo St Werburgh Marina
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Chatham Waterfront Bus Station
Chatham Railway Station
Rochester Community Hub
Strood Canal Road
Wainscott Walk
Chattenden Lane
Hoo St Werburgh The Five Bells
High Halstow Harrison Drive
Fenn Street The Fenn Bell
Allhallows Kingsmead Caravan Park
Allhallows All Saints Church
Lower Stoke The Nags Head
Grain High Street
Grain Lapwing Road
Hoo St Werburgh Wylie Road
Hoo St Werburgh Marina
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191/796 Grain to Chatham

via Rochester - Valid from Sunday, December 26, 2021 to Saturday, January 1, 2022

Monday to Friday - Hoo St Werburgh Marina



1 Doesn't run on Mondays and Tuesdays 2 Runs Mondays and Tuesdays only 3 Runs Wednesdays and Thursdays only

 
Hoo St Werburgh Marina
Grain Lapwing Road
Grain High Street
Lower Stoke The Nags Head
Lower Stoke The Nags Head
Allhallows All Saints Church
Allhallows Kingsmead Caravan Park
Fenn Street The Fenn Bell
High Halstow Harrison Drive
Hoo St Werburgh Wylie Road
Hoo St Werburgh The Five Bells
Chattenden Broadwood Road
Wainscott Walk
Strood Canal Road
Rochester Star Hill
Chatham Waterfront Bus Station
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0714
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1538
1541
1549
1553
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Hoo St Werburgh Marina
Grain Lapwing Road
Grain High Street
Lower Stoke The Nags Head
Lower Stoke The Nags Head
Allhallows All Saints Church
Allhallows Kingsmead Caravan Park
Fenn Street The Fenn Bell
High Halstow Harrison Drive
Hoo St Werburgh Wylie Road
Hoo St Werburgh The Five Bells
Chattenden Broadwood Road
Wainscott Walk
Strood Canal Road
Rochester Star Hill
Chatham Waterfront Bus Station
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1515
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--
--
--
--
--
--
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--
--

2251
2254
2259
2302
2310
2313
2317

 
Chatham Waterfront Bus Station
Chatham Railway Station
Rochester Community Hub
Strood Canal Road
Wainscott Walk
Chattenden Lane
Hoo St Werburgh The Five Bells
High Halstow Harrison Drive
Fenn Street The Fenn Bell
Allhallows Kingsmead Caravan Park
Allhallows All Saints Church
Lower Stoke The Nags Head
Grain Lapwing Road

191
0945
0948
0952
0957
1005
1008
1013
1022
1026
1032
1036
1040
1048

191
1145
1148
1152
1157
1205
1208
1213
1222
1226
1232
1236
1240
1248
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1345
1348
1352
1357
1405
1408
1413
1422
1426
1432
1436
1440
1448
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1548
1552
1557
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1632
1636
1640
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1805
1808
1813
1822
1826
1832
1836
1840
1848

 
Grain Lapwing Road
Lower Stoke The Nags Head
Allhallows All Saints Church
Allhallows Kingsmead Caravan Park
Fenn Street The Fenn Bell
High Halstow Harrison Drive
Hoo St Werburgh Wylie Road
Hoo St Werburgh The Five Bells
Chattenden Broadwood Road
Wainscott Walk
Strood Canal Road
Rochester Star Hill
Chatham Waterfront Bus Station
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0857
0905
0909
0911
0919
0923
0930
0933
0938
0941
0949
0953
1001
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1057
1105
1109
1111
1119
1123
1130
1133
1138
1141
1149
1153
1201
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1305
1309
1311
1319
1323
1330
1333
1338
1341
1349
1353
1401
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1505
1509
1511
1519
1523
1530
1533
1538
1541
1549
1553
1601

191
1657
1705
1709
1711
1719
1723
1730
1733
1738
1741
1749
1753
1801

Monday to Friday - Chatham Waterfront Bus Station

Saturday - Grain Lapwing Road

Saturday - Chatham Waterfront Bus Station
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